
Bottle

SQARMAND DE BRIGNAC 
BRUT GOLD
(ACE OF SPADES)
Non-vintage | Region - Champagne

R7500DOM PERIGNON BRUT
Non-vintage | Region - Champagne

R1600MOET & CHANDON BRUT NV
Non-vintage | Region – Empernay Champagne

R1750MOET & CHANDON
NECTAR IMPERIAL NV
Non-vintage | Region – Empernay Champagne

R3500BOLLINGER ROSE
Non-vintage | Champagne

R1950VEUVE CLIQUOT NV
Non-vintage | Region – Reims Champagne

R2200VEUVE RICH
Non-vintage | Region – Reims Champagne

R1650G.H MUMM GRAND CORDON
Non-vintage | Champagne – France

R1800G.H MUMM OLYMPE DEMI-SEC
Non-vintage | Champagne – France

R2400BILLERCART RESERVE BRUT
Non-vintage | Champagne – France

R3500RUINART BLANC DE BLANC
Non-vintage | Champagne – France

CHAMPAGNE



Bottle

R470GRAHAMBECK BRUT
Non-vintage | Region – Robertson

R500MARTINI PROSECCO BRUT
Non-vintage | Region – Coastal

R460KRONE NIGHT NECTAR
2020 | Region – Tulbagh

R460AMARI LUSH
2014 | Region - Western Cape

R460BOSCHENDAL BRUT
Non-vintage | Cape Town

R480PONGRACZ NOBLE NECTAR
Non-vintage | Region – Robertson

R900LE LUDDE RESERVE BRUT
Non-vintage | Region – Franschoek

Glass

R475CINZANO PROSECCO (DRY)
Non-vintage | Region - Milan

R95

R480GRAHAMBECK BLISS NECTAR
Non-vintage | Region – Robertson

R95

METHODE CAP CLASSIQUE



Bottle

R245OAK VALLEY FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH
2021| Region - Elgin

R300KLEIN CONSTANTIA
2022| Region – Cape Town

R650STEENBERG THE BLACK SWAN
2020 | Region – Constantia

Glass

R220DURBANVILLE HILLS
2021 | Region - Stellenbosch

R70

Bottle Glass

R190KEN FORRESTER PETIT
2022 | Region – Stellenbosch

R60

R370RAATS ORIGINAL
2021 | Region – Stellenbosch

R220ANURA
2022 | Region - Durbanville

WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHENIN BLANC



Bottle

R435PAUL CLUVER VILLAGE
2021 | Region - Elgin

R700WATERFORD
Vintage - region

R450B VINTNERS HAARLEM TO HOPE
2018 | Region - Stellenbosch

R165DARLING SWEET ROSE
Non-vintage | Region - Darling

R300SOPHIE ROSE
2022 | Region - Wellington

R235DE KRANS MOSCATO
2020 | Region - Calitzdorp

R240SIMONSIG GEWURTZTRAMINER
2022 | Region - Stellenbosch

R385HAUTE CABRIERE
CHARDONNAY PINOT NOIR
2021 | Region - Franschoek

Glass

R195DURBANVILLE
2021 | Region – Stellenbosch

R65

R790RUPERT & ROTHSCHILD 
BARONESS NADINE
2018| Region – Paarl

CHARDONNAY

ROSE & SEMI SWEET

WHITE BLENDS & OTHER
SINGLE VARIETALS



Bottle Glass

R240DU TOITSKLOOF
2018 | Region – Western Cape

Bottle Glass

R240DURBANVILLE HILLS
2020 | Region – Durbanville

R70

R325FAIRVIEW
2020 | Region – Paarl

R590MEINERT
2017 | Region – Stellenbosch

R790FLEUR DU CAP
2017 | Region - Stellenbosch

R390HARTENBERG
2017 | Region - Stellenbosch

R365BOSCHENDAL
2018 | Region – Constantia

R450DELHEIM
2019 | Region - Stellenbosch

RED WINE

PINOTAGE

MERLOT



Bottle

R280WARWICK FIRST LADY
2020 | Region – Stellenbosch

R405TOKARA
2019 | Region - Stellenbosch

R220HARTENBERG
2020 | Region – Stellenbosch

R700VILAFONTE SERIOUSLY OLD DIRT
Non-vintage | Paarl

R420BOSCHENDAL NICOLAS
2020 | Region – Cape Coast

R360KANONKOP KADETE
2018 | Region – Stellenbosch

R410RUPERT & ROTHSCHILD CLASSIQUE
2018 | Region – Paarl

R590SPRINGFIELD WORK OF TIME
2016 | Region – Robertson

R390ARENDSIG SHIRAZ
2021 | Region – Robertson

Glass

R250DURBANVILLE HILLS
2021 | Region – Stellenbosch

R70

R230ANURA
2019 | Region – Paarl

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

SHIRAZ / SYRAH

RED BLENDS AND OTHER 
VARIETALS



Bottle

R3150VILAFONTE SERIES C
2019 | Region – Paarl

R3050RAATS MR DE COMPOSTELLA
2017 | Region – Stellenbosch

R1985BEESLAR PINOTAGE
2020 | Region – Stellenbosch

R1350MEERLUST RUBICON
2018 | Region – Stellenbosch

R900SHANNON MOUNT BULLET MERLOT
2018 | Region -Elgin Valley

R1050ANURA PRIVATE CELLAR 
SIGNATURE CAPE
CUVEE
2014 | Region - Paarl

R730DE TOREN Z
2017 | Region – Stellenbosch

R1300LUDDITE SHIRAZ
2018 | Region- Coastal Region

R1650THE FMC
2020 | Region – Stellenbosch

R1650BABYLONSTOREN NEBUKADNESAR
2019 | Paarl

WINES FROM THE CELLAR



R29 500

R7000

R2400

R1300

R6500

R2200

R1200

R2500

R3000

R7000

R1250

R2200

R6000

R2750

R7000

R1250

R2200

R6000

HENNESSY PARADIS

HENNESSY XO

HENNESSY VSOP

HENNESSY VS

MARTELL XO

MARTELL VSOP

MERTELL VS

REMY MARTIN VSOP

REMY MARTIN 1738

REMY MARTIN XO

COURVOISIER VS

COURVOISIER VSOP

COURVOISIER XO

D’USSE VSOP

D’USSE XO

BISQUIT VS

BISQUIT VSOP

BISQUIT XO

BOTTLE SE RVE

COGNAC



R1300

R1450

R2800

R4200

R1200

R1950

R4000

R990

R1750

R2100

R3500

SQ

SQ

SQ

R900

R1200

R1600

R900

R2000

GLENLIVET FOUNDERS

GLENLIVET 12

GLENLIVET 15

GLENLIVET 18

GLENFIDDICH 12

GLENFIDDICH 15

GLENFIDDICH 18

GLENMORANGIE 10

GLENMORANGIE
QUINTA RUBAN

GLENMORANGIE
LASANTA
GLENMORANGIE
NECTAR D’OR

GLENMORANGIE 18

MACALLAN 12

MACALLAN 15

MACALLAN 18

JAMESON

JAMESON SELECT RESERVE

WOODFORD RESERVE

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD

WHISKEY



R1500

R3500

R26 000

R7000

R4200

R990

R900

R1500

R3600

R3000

R1200

JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK

JOHNNIE WALKER 18

JOHNIE WALKER KING GEORGE V

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

LAGAVULIN 16 YO

MONKEY SHOULDER

DEWARS 12 YO

DEWARS 15 YO

HIBIKI

BALVENIE 12 YO

LAPHROAIG 10 YO

R750

R850

R1200

R750

R1200

R1400

R1050

R750

R850

R750

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY FLO DER SEVILLA

TANQUERAY #10

BOMBAY SAPHIRE

HENDRICKS

THE BOTANIST

INVERROCHE

BEEFEATER PINK

BULLDOG

ROKU

GIN



R1300

R1300

R1200

R1090

R1300

R700

R700

CIROC

CIROC FLAVOURS

BELVEDERE

SKYY 90

GREY GOOSE

ABSOLUT

CRUZ

VODKA

R300

R60

R55

R60

R40

R70

CLASE AZUL SHOT

DON JULIO

PATRÓN SILVER

PATRÓN REPOSADO

JÄGERMEISTER

JÄGER BOMB

SHOOTERS



R95ORANGE JULEP
Inverroche Amber gin, orange and pineapple, a hint of 
elderflower syrup and topped with Cinzano Prosecco

R105MOONLIGHT
Beefeater Pink, shaken with a purple sweet potato syrup, 
fresh lemon juice, a few drops of orange bitters and 
apple juice. Served in a chilled coupe glass.

R95SWEET ESCAPE
A beautifully sweet gin based cocktail done with Beefeater 
Pink gin, strawberry purée, honey syrup and fresh pineapple 
juice. Shaken and served in a chilled coupe.

R145SUMMER HENNY
Hennessy VS, Contreau, peach puree, cinnamon syrup, 
apple juice.

R105MAGIC X
Glenmorangie X, blueberry syrup, lemon juice and topped up 
with Fitch and Leeds Blue Tonic.

R140CINNAMON TART SOUR
Jameson Select whiskey, cinnamon syrup, fresh lemon juice 
and a dash or two of bitters, shaken and served in a 
whiskey glass.

R120THE ZAI SUNSET
Beefetear Pink, elderflower syrup, watermelon, cherry liquor 
and topped up with Cinzano Prosecco.

R135THE HALLOWEEN
Don Julio, pineapple juice, Barcadi, lemon juice, grapefruit and 
topped up with Fitch and Leeds Pink Tonic

THE ZAI SIGNATURES



R150LONG ICELAND ICED TEA
El Jimador reposado, Barcadi rum, tripple sec, Absolut 
Vodka, Bombay Sapphire and topped up with Coke.

R105STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Iced blended cocktail done with bacardi white, strawberry 
puree, strawberry liquor, lemon juice, grenadine, strawberry juice.

R105WHISKEY SOURS
Jameson, fresh lemon juice, Angostura bitters, pineapple juice.

R105OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon whiskey cocktail done with Woodford reserve, 
homemade sugar syrup, angostura bitters and stirred.

R90CLASSIC MOJITO
Barcadi rum, triple sec, lemon wedges, mint leaves and 
topped up with soda.

R110NEGRONI
Bulldog gin, Campari and Cinzano Rosso.

R110SIDE CAR
Hennessy VS, triple sec and lemon juice.

R95COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut vodka, triple sec and cranberry juice.

R95MARGARITA
El Jimador reposado, triple sec and lime juice.

R80APEROL SPRITS
Cinzano Prosecco, Aperol and Fitch and Leeds soda water

THE ZAI SIGNATURES

CLASSICS


